
Merit List : FINAL MERIT LIST FOR MASTER OF ARTS (H.R.D.)(INTEGRATED) - GSHSEB - 15/09/2020 - EWS

College Name : DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT,  VEER NARMAD SOUTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, SURAT - Self Finance

Uni. Gen. 
Rank

Col. Gen. 
Rank

Col. Cat. 
Rank

Col. PH 
Rank Application No. Applicant Name Category Dis ability BirthDate M/F Prev. Board

H.S.C. 
TOTAL 
MARKS

NO OF 
ATTEMPTS
(H.S.C.)

Merit Marks

TIE 
BREAKER 1: 
S.S.C. 
MARKS

Remarks

3 3 1 0 AD202000383251 DESAI HETVI SANJAYKUMAR EWS -- 25/11/2002 F GSEB 80.2667 1 80.267 83.3333

11 11 2 0 AD202000380783 PACHCHIGAR PRACHI SANTOSH EWS -- 07/10/2002 F GSEB 70.5300 1 70.530 71.0000

28 28 3 0 AD202000375829 PATEL RAJ RAMANLAL EWS -- 25/01/2003 M GSEB 59.2000 1 59.200 61.3333

41 41 4 0 AD202000391102 PATEL VAISHNAVIBEN TEJASKUMAR EWS -- 31/08/2002 F GSEB 48.6667 1 48.667 55.3333
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Merit List : FINAL MERIT LIST FOR MASTER OF ARTS (H.R.D.)(INTEGRATED) - GSHSEB - 15/09/2020 - General

College Name : DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT,  VEER NARMAD SOUTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, SURAT - Self Finance

Uni. Gen. 
Rank

Col. Gen. 
Rank

Col. Cat. 
Rank

Col. PH 
Rank Application No. Applicant Name Category Dis ability BirthDate M/F Prev. Board

H.S.C. 
TOTAL 
MARKS

NO OF 
ATTEMPTS
(H.S.C.)

Merit Marks

TIE 
BREAKER 1: 
S.S.C. 
MARKS

Remarks

1 1 0 0 AD202000345338 JARIWALA HETVI DAXESHKUMAR General -- 01/10/2002 F GSEB 82.4000 1 82.400 79.0000

2 2 0 0 AD202000401375 RANA MANSI KISHORCHANDRA SEBC -- 25/12/2002 F GSEB 81.0667 1 81.067 84.6667

3 3 0 0 AD202000383251 DESAI HETVI SANJAYKUMAR EWS -- 25/11/2002 F GSEB 80.2667 1 80.267 83.3333

4 4 0 0 AD202000356326 KAPADIA KHUSHI NARAYAN General -- 15/10/2002 F GSEB 80.0000 1 80.000 84.1667

5 5 0 0 AD202000369085 KULKARNI SAKSHI PRASAD General -- 18/01/2003 F GSEB 79.6000 1 79.600 83.3333

6 6 0 0 AD202000391465 MITHAIWALA SHREYA AMISHKUMAR SEBC -- 27/04/2003 F GSEB 74.1300 1 74.130 72.3333

7 7 0 0 AD202000370714 TOPIWALA RIYA YOGESHKUMAR SEBC -- 15/08/2002 F GSEB 72.9300 1 72.930 69.0000

8 8 0 0 AD202000350495 SOLANKI PRIYANSI KISHORBHAI SC -- 26/12/2002 F GSEB 72.1300 1 72.130 70.1667

9 9 0 0 AD202000345110 SOSA MITALI HARISHBHAI SC -- 05/10/2002 F GSEB 71.0700 1 71.070 68.3333

10 10 0 0 AD202000350541 SHINDE KHUSHI SANDEEPRAO General -- 05/04/2002 F GSEB 70.5300 1 70.530 75.8333

11 11 0 0 AD202000380783 PACHCHIGAR PRACHI SANTOSH EWS -- 07/10/2002 F GSEB 70.5300 1 70.530 71.0000

12 12 0 0 AD202000353898 VASHI MAKSHI MAYANK General -- 24/12/2002 F GSEB 68.9300 1 68.930 77.8333

13 13 0 0 AD202000344845 JAIN ANUSKA PAWANKUMAR General -- 13/04/2002 F GSEB 68.4000 1 68.400 73.5000

14 14 0 0 AD202000399661 RANA DEVIKA SHASHIKANTBHAI SEBC -- 02/04/2003 F GSEB 68.1333 1 68.133 71.6667

15 15 0 0 AD202000377401 GAVIT MAHIMABEN 
RAMCHANDRBHAI ST -- 14/02/2002 F GSEB 67.3300 1 67.330 51.1667

16 16 0 0 AD202000383458 JARIWALA KHYATI RAKESHKUMAR General -- 06/04/2002 F GSEB 65.8700 1 65.870 71.6667

17 17 0 0 AD202000394384 PATEL DINALKUMARI BHARATBHAI ST -- 29/07/2003 F GSEB 65.3333 1 65.333 55.0000

18 18 0 0 AD202000386041 SHARMA MEGHA AJAYBHAI General -- 04/05/2002 F GSEB 65.2000 1 65.200 60.5000

19 19 0 0 AD202000377388 VYAS POONAM RAHULBHAI General -- 24/04/2002 F GSEB 64.5333 1 64.533 57.0000

20 20 0 0 AD202000351762 CHUGH GITIKA SHANTKUMAR General -- 21/03/2001 F GSEB 63.4700 1 63.470 56.3333

21 21 0 0 AD202000394534 PIPALIYA AYUSHI SURESHBHAI SEBC -- 18/03/2003 F GSEB 63.3333 1 63.333 77.0000

22 22 0 0 AD202000390498 TADVI YOGINIBEN MAHESHBHAI ST -- 30/06/1997 F GSEB 63.2857 1 63.286 48.0000

23 23 0 0 AD202000384974 GOHIL DHRUVIBEN GIRISH SC -- 13/01/2002 F GSEB 63.2000 1 63.200 66.5000

24 24 0 0 AD202000395688 NAYAKA NEHABEN KISANBHAI ST -- 13/07/2002 F GSEB 63.0000 1 63.000 59.5000

25 25 0 0 AD202000377676 UNADKAT HETVI JAYESHKUMAR General -- 26/11/2002 F GSEB 62.6667 1 62.667 62.5000

26 26 0 0 AD202000384152 VASAVA PIYUSHKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI ST -- 26/02/2000 M GSEB 62.9000 2 60.900 50.0000

27 27 0 0 AD202000368871 VASAVA GANESHBHAI VASANTBHAI ST -- 18/03/1993 M GSEB 59.4286 1 59.429 51.8571

28 28 0 0 AD202000375829 PATEL RAJ RAMANLAL EWS -- 25/01/2003 M GSEB 59.2000 1 59.200 61.3333

29 29 0 0 AD202000352889 LAKHLANI VIVEK SURESHBHAI SEBC -- 24/03/2001 M GSEB 58.7692 01 58.769 67.1667

30 30 0 0 AD202000404584 SINGH RAJ ANIL General -- 08/10/2003 M GSEB 58.0000 1 58.000 89.6667

31 31 0 0 AD202000391697 MAIWALA YASH RAJENDRA General -- 03/04/2002 M GSEB 57.8700 1 57.870 61.6667

32 32 0 0 AD202000395903 PARMAR JAYDIPKUMAR 
PANKAJBHAI General -- 16/07/2020 M GSEB 56.7143 1 56.714 5.8333

33 33 0 0 AD202000371214 HAPANI FEMI VIPULBHAI General -- 08/08/2003 F GSEB 56.2900 1 56.290 71.8333
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Merit List : FINAL MERIT LIST FOR MASTER OF ARTS (H.R.D.)(INTEGRATED) - GSHSEB - 15/09/2020 - General

College Name : DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT,  VEER NARMAD SOUTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, SURAT - Self Finance

Uni. Gen. 
Rank

Col. Gen. 
Rank

Col. Cat. 
Rank

Col. PH 
Rank Application No. Applicant Name Category Dis ability BirthDate M/F Prev. Board

H.S.C. 
TOTAL 
MARKS

NO OF 
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Merit Marks

TIE 
BREAKER 1: 
S.S.C. 
MARKS

Remarks

34 34 0 0 AD202000394762 TADVI DAXABEN NATVARBHAI ST -- 02/03/1997 F GSEB 55.4286 1 55.429 55.4000

35 35 0 0 AD202000350925 PATEL SAKSHIBEN JAYESHBHAI General -- 23/08/2002 F GSEB 54.6700 1 54.670 55.8333

36 36 0 0 AD202000405210 GUPTA BHAVESHKUMAR 
SHIVPOOJAN General -- 08/11/2002 M GSEB 53.2308 1 53.231 76.8333

37 37 0 0 AD202000395894 RATHOD BHUMIBEN ASHOKBHAI ST -- 12/07/2003 F GSEB 52.5714 1 52.571 49.8333

38 38 0 0 AD202000405750 PATEL ADDVETI CHINTAKBHAI SEBC -- 23/10/2002 F GSEB 50.6667 1 50.667 64.8333

39 39 0 0 AD202000398132 GOHIL HARSH AKHILBHAI General -- 22/12/2002 M GSEB 49.7100 1 49.710 48.1667

40 40 0 0 AD202000401138 RATHOD DARSHANA MADHUBHAI ST -- 23/06/2003 F GSEB 49.3333 1 49.333 56.8333

41 41 0 0 AD202000391102 PATEL VAISHNAVIBEN TEJASKUMAR EWS -- 31/08/2002 F GSEB 48.6667 1 48.667 55.3333

42 42 0 0 AD202000377808 AMLANI MANJEET NARAYANDAS General -- 30/01/1994 M GSEB 47.0667 1 47.067 58.4000

43 43 0 0 AD202000343937 AHIRE JIGNESHBHAI MAHADUBHAI ST -- 17/01/1991 M GSEB 46.1429 1 46.143 47.6923

44 44 0 0 AD202000377720 LAKHANI JANAKI JAYESHBHAI General -- 15/05/2001 F GSEB 45.3333 1 45.333 50.3333

45 45 0 0 AD202000381664 MAKAVANA AJAY JAYANTIBHAI SEBC -- 22/05/2001 M GSEB 45.0000 1 45.000 57.6667

46 46 0 0 AD202000375002 VEGAD MAHADEV RAJUBHAI SEBC -- 16/11/2000 M GSEB 46.7143 2 44.714 52.1667

47 47 0 0 AD202000373381 MAHARAJWALA HAARNEESH 
JITENDRA SEBC -- 24/12/1999 M GSEB 42.9300 1 42.930 33.0000
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Merit List : FINAL MERIT LIST FOR MASTER OF ARTS (H.R.D.)(INTEGRATED) - GSHSEB - 15/09/2020 - SC

College Name : DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT,  VEER NARMAD SOUTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, SURAT - Self Finance

Uni. Gen. 
Rank

Col. Gen. 
Rank

Col. Cat. 
Rank

Col. PH 
Rank Application No. Applicant Name Category Dis ability BirthDate M/F Prev. Board

H.S.C. 
TOTAL 
MARKS

NO OF 
ATTEMPTS
(H.S.C.)

Merit Marks

TIE 
BREAKER 1: 
S.S.C. 
MARKS

Remarks

8 8 1 0 AD202000350495 SOLANKI PRIYANSI KISHORBHAI SC -- 26/12/2002 F GSEB 72.1300 1 72.130 70.1667

9 9 2 0 AD202000345110 SOSA MITALI HARISHBHAI SC -- 05/10/2002 F GSEB 71.0700 1 71.070 68.3333

23 23 3 0 AD202000384974 GOHIL DHRUVIBEN GIRISH SC -- 13/01/2002 F GSEB 63.2000 1 63.200 66.5000
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Merit List : FINAL MERIT LIST FOR MASTER OF ARTS (H.R.D.)(INTEGRATED) - GSHSEB - 15/09/2020 - SEBC

College Name : DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT,  VEER NARMAD SOUTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, SURAT - Self Finance

Uni. Gen. 
Rank

Col. Gen. 
Rank

Col. Cat. 
Rank

Col. PH 
Rank Application No. Applicant Name Category Dis ability BirthDate M/F Prev. Board

H.S.C. 
TOTAL 
MARKS

NO OF 
ATTEMPTS
(H.S.C.)

Merit Marks

TIE 
BREAKER 1: 
S.S.C. 
MARKS

Remarks

2 2 1 0 AD202000401375 RANA MANSI KISHORCHANDRA SEBC -- 25/12/2002 F GSEB 81.0667 1 81.067 84.6667

6 6 2 0 AD202000391465 MITHAIWALA SHREYA AMISHKUMAR SEBC -- 27/04/2003 F GSEB 74.1300 1 74.130 72.3333

7 7 3 0 AD202000370714 TOPIWALA RIYA YOGESHKUMAR SEBC -- 15/08/2002 F GSEB 72.9300 1 72.930 69.0000

14 14 4 0 AD202000399661 RANA DEVIKA SHASHIKANTBHAI SEBC -- 02/04/2003 F GSEB 68.1333 1 68.133 71.6667

21 21 5 0 AD202000394534 PIPALIYA AYUSHI SURESHBHAI SEBC -- 18/03/2003 F GSEB 63.3333 1 63.333 77.0000

29 29 6 0 AD202000352889 LAKHLANI VIVEK SURESHBHAI SEBC -- 24/03/2001 M GSEB 58.7692 01 58.769 67.1667

38 38 7 0 AD202000405750 PATEL ADDVETI CHINTAKBHAI SEBC -- 23/10/2002 F GSEB 50.6667 1 50.667 64.8333

45 45 8 0 AD202000381664 MAKAVANA AJAY JAYANTIBHAI SEBC -- 22/05/2001 M GSEB 45.0000 1 45.000 57.6667

46 46 9 0 AD202000375002 VEGAD MAHADEV RAJUBHAI SEBC -- 16/11/2000 M GSEB 46.7143 2 44.714 52.1667

47 47 10 0 AD202000373381 MAHARAJWALA HAARNEESH 
JITENDRA SEBC -- 24/12/1999 M GSEB 42.9300 1 42.930 33.0000
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Merit List : FINAL MERIT LIST FOR MASTER OF ARTS (H.R.D.)(INTEGRATED) - GSHSEB - 15/09/2020 - ST

College Name : DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT,  VEER NARMAD SOUTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, SURAT - Self Finance

Uni. Gen. 
Rank

Col. Gen. 
Rank

Col. Cat. 
Rank

Col. PH 
Rank Application No. Applicant Name Category Dis ability BirthDate M/F Prev. Board

H.S.C. 
TOTAL 
MARKS

NO OF 
ATTEMPTS
(H.S.C.)

Merit Marks

TIE 
BREAKER 1: 
S.S.C. 
MARKS

Remarks

15 15 1 0 AD202000377401 GAVIT MAHIMABEN 
RAMCHANDRBHAI ST -- 14/02/2002 F GSEB 67.3300 1 67.330 51.1667

17 17 2 0 AD202000394384 PATEL DINALKUMARI BHARATBHAI ST -- 29/07/2003 F GSEB 65.3333 1 65.333 55.0000

22 22 3 0 AD202000390498 TADVI YOGINIBEN MAHESHBHAI ST -- 30/06/1997 F GSEB 63.2857 1 63.286 48.0000

24 24 4 0 AD202000395688 NAYAKA NEHABEN KISANBHAI ST -- 13/07/2002 F GSEB 63.0000 1 63.000 59.5000

26 26 5 0 AD202000384152 VASAVA PIYUSHKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI ST -- 26/02/2000 M GSEB 62.9000 2 60.900 50.0000

27 27 6 0 AD202000368871 VASAVA GANESHBHAI VASANTBHAI ST -- 18/03/1993 M GSEB 59.4286 1 59.429 51.8571

34 34 7 0 AD202000394762 TADVI DAXABEN NATVARBHAI ST -- 02/03/1997 F GSEB 55.4286 1 55.429 55.4000

37 37 8 0 AD202000395894 RATHOD BHUMIBEN ASHOKBHAI ST -- 12/07/2003 F GSEB 52.5714 1 52.571 49.8333

40 40 9 0 AD202000401138 RATHOD DARSHANA MADHUBHAI ST -- 23/06/2003 F GSEB 49.3333 1 49.333 56.8333

43 43 10 0 AD202000343937 AHIRE JIGNESHBHAI MAHADUBHAI ST -- 17/01/1991 M GSEB 46.1429 1 46.143 47.6923
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